For a perfect shining finish.
233
11
10
09
08
07
05

Diameter 80 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D 80X20-SF-OCS/5 493877
Polishing sponge
black, very fine (honeycombed), for polishing out holograms,
for high-gloss polish
Diameter 80 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D 80X20-SF-OCS/5 493884
Polishing felt
hard, for preliminary polishing of mineral materials, acrylic glass
and gloss paints
Diameter 80 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D80x10-H/5 488339
Polishing felt
soft, for re-polishing mineral materials, acrylic glass and gloss
paints
Diameter 80 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D80x10-W/5 488341
Sheepskin
for polishing scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 80 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) LF-STF-D80/5 490247
Premium sheepskin
suitable for UV paints, scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 80 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) LF-PREM.-STF-D 80/5 493835
11

08
07
06
05
04
245www.festool.com
Polishing | Accessories
PoliStick for Ø 125 mm Denomination and application Type Order no.
Polishing pad FastFix
for RO 125 FEQ
fits polishing accessories
Diameter 125 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PT-STF D125 FX-RO125 492128
Polishing sponge
yellow, coarse, for polishing heavily weathered surfaces
(preparation for painting)
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-G/1 493843
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-G/5 493844
Polishing sponge
orange, mid, for preliminary polishing
when repairing paint flaws
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-M-OCS/1 493850
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-M-OCS/5 493851
Polishing sponge
white, fine, for preliminary polishing and finishing when
removing trapped dust and for buffing
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-F/1 493864
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-F/5 493865
Polishing sponge
white, fine (honeycombed), for preliminary polishing and
finishing when removing dust inclusions, for polishing out
holograms
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-F-GEW/1 493871
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-F-GEW/5 493872
Polishing sponge
beige, fine, for removing paintwork blemishes, for re-polishing
when removing dust inclusions
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-F-OCS/1 493857
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-F-OCS/5 493858
Polishing sponge
black, very fine, for processing sealant,
for high-gloss polish
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-SF-OCS/1 493878
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-SF-OCS/5 493879
Polishing sponge
black, very fine (honeycombed), for polishing out holograms,
for high-gloss polish
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-SF-OCS/1 493885
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D125X20-SF-OCS/5 493886
Polishing felt
hard, for preliminary polishing of mineral materials, acrylic glass
and gloss paints
Diameter 125 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D125x10-H/5 493078
Polishing felt
for re-polishing mineral materials,
acrylic glass and gloss paints
Diameter 125 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D125x10-W/5 493077
Sheepskin
for polishing scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) LF-STF-D125/5 493079
Premium sheepskin
suitable for UV paints, scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 125 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) LF-PREM.-STF-D125/1 493836
246
PoliStick for Ø 150 mm Denomination and application Type Order no.
Polishing pad FastFix
for RO 150 FEQ
fits polishing accessories
Diameter 130 mm, Height 10 mm PT-STF D150 FX-RO150 493914
Polishing pad
for RO 150
fits polishing accessories
Diameter 145 mm, Height 6 mm PT-STF-D150-M8 485748
Polishing pad
for RAP 150
fits polishing accessories, with integrated shock absorber
for optimum distribution of pressure during polishing
Diameter 125 mm, Height 25 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PT-STF-D150-M14 488342
Additional hand grip
for RO 150, RAS, WTS 150 ZG-RAS/RO 487865
Handle
for RO 150 FEQ BG-RO 150 495188
Polishing sponge
yellow, coarse, for polishing heavily weathered surfaces
(preparation for painting)
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-G/1 493845
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-G/5 493846
Polishing sponge
orange, mid, for preliminary polishing
when repairing paint flaws
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-M-OCS/1 493852
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-M-OCS/5 493853
Polishing sponge
white, fine, for preliminary polishing and finishing when
removing trapped dust and for buffing
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-F/1 493866
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-F/5 493867
Polishing sponge
white, fine, with edge
Diameter 150 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X20-F/m.K./5 495180
Polishing sponge
white, fine (honeycombed), for polishing out holograms,
for preliminary polishing and finishing when removing dust
inclusions
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-F-GEW/1 493873
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-F-GEW/5 493874
Polishing sponge
beige, fine, for removing paintwork blemishes, for re-polishing
when removing dust inclusions
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-F-OCS/1 493859
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-F-OCS/5 493860
Polishing sponge
black, very fine, for processing sealant, for high-gloss
polish
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-SF-OCS/1 493880
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-SF-OCS/5 493881
Polishing | Accessories
11
10
09

07
06
05
04
247www.festool.com
Polishing | Accessories
PoliStick for Ø 180 mm Denomination and application Type Order no.
Polishing pad
for RAP 180
fits polishing accessories, with integrated shock absorber
for optimum distribution of pressure during polishing
Diameter 165 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PT-STF-D180-M14 488349
Polishing sponge
yellow, coarse, for polishing heavily weathered surfaces
(preparation for painting)
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-G/1 493847
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-G/5 493848
Polishing sponge
orange, mid, for preliminary polishing
when repairing paint flaws
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-M-OCS/1 493854
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-M-OCS/5 493855
Polishing sponge
white, fine, for preliminary polishing and finishing when
removing trapped dust and for buffing
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-F/1 493868
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-F/5 493869
Polishing sponge
white, fine (honeycombed), for preliminary polishing and
finishing when removing dust inclusions, for polishing out
holograms
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-F-GEW/1 493875
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-F-GEW/5 493876
Polishing sponge
black, very fine (honeycombed), for polishing out holograms,
for high-gloss polish
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-SF-OCS/1 493887
Diameter 150 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D150X30-SF-OCS/5 493888
Polishing felt
hard, for preliminary polishing of mineral materials,
acrylic glass and gloss paints
Diameter 150 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PF-STF-D150x10-H/1 485970
Diameter 150 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D150x10-H/5 488348
Polishing felt
soft, for re-polishing mineral materials,
acrylic glass and gloss paints
Diameter 150 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PF-STF-D150x10-W 485972
Diameter 150 mm, Height 10 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D150x10-W/5 488347
Sheepskin
for polishing scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 150 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) LF-STF-D150/1 484131
Premium sheepskin
suitable for UV paints, scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 150 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) LF-PREM.-STF-D150/1 493838
PoliStick for Ø 150 mm Denomination and application Type Order no.
248
Polishing | Accessories
PoliStick for Ø 180 mm Denomination and application Type Order no.
Polishing sponge
beige, fine, for removing paintwork blemishes,
for re-polishing when removing dust inclusions
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-F-OCS/1 493861
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-F-OCS/5 493862
Polishing sponge
black, very fine, for processing sealant,
for high-gloss polish
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-SF-OCS/1 493882
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-SF-OCS/5 493883
Polishing sponge
black, very fine (honeycombed), for polishing out holograms,
for high-gloss polish
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-SF-OCS/1 493889
Diameter 180 mm, Height 30 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PS-STF-D180X30-SF-OCS/5 493890
Polishing felt
hard, for preliminary polishing of mineral materials,
acrylic glass and gloss paints
Diameter 180 mm, Height 15 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D180x15-H/5 488355
Polishing felt
soft, for re-polishing mineral materials,
acrylic glass and gloss paints
Diameter 180 mm, Height 15 mm, qty. in pack 5 piece(s) PF-STF-D180x15-W/5 488354
Sheepskin
for polishing scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 180 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) LF-STF-D180/1 485248
Premium sheepskin
suitable for UV paints, scratch-resistant paints
Diameter 180 mm, Height 20 mm, qty. in pack 1 piece(s) LF-PREM.-STF-D180/1 493840
Spot sander and sanding pads Denomination and application Type Order no.
Self-adhesive sanding disc
self-adhesive, in a bag, Titan 2
qty. in pack 100 piece(s), Grit P2000 SK D36/0 P2000  TI2/100 495059